
British School Rimini - British Services Bologna

Classes in group E-BELDOCB2 2023/24
No Day Time Status Address Room Teacher

1 16/01/2024 Tuesday 15:00-
17:00

2 23/01/2024 Tuesday 15:00-
17:00

3 30/01/2024 Tuesday 15:00-
17:00

4 06/02/2024 Tuesday 15:00-
17:00

5 13/02/2024 Tuesday 15:00-
17:00

6 20/02/2024 Tuesday 15:00-
17:00

7 27/02/2024 Tuesday 15:00-
17:00

8 05/03/2024 Tuesday 15:00-
17:00

9 12/03/2024 Tuesday 15:00-
17:00

10 19/03/2024 Tuesday 15:00-
17:00

11 26/03/2024 Tuesday 15:00-
17:00

12 09/04/2024 Tuesday 15:00-
17:00

13 16/04/2024 Tuesday 15:00-
17:00

14 23/04/2024 Tuesday 15:00-
17:00

15 30/04/2024 Tuesday 15:00-
17:00
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